The pro-forma financial information for the Company set out below comprises the unaudited
Pro-Forma Statement of Financial Position as at 30 June 2015.

The unaudited Pro-Forma Statement of Financial Position has been derived from the reviewed
Statement of Financial Position as at 30 June 2015 adjusted for the following transactions as if
they had occurred at 30 June 2015 (pro-forma transactions):

(a) the issue of 127,222,217 ordinary Shares at an issue price of 4 cents each per Share
to raise approximately $5,088,888 before expenses of the capital raising; and

(b) total costs expected to be incurred in connection with the Capital Raising of
approximately $198,111 on the basis that the right’s issue is fully subscribed by
existing shareholders. Should this not be the case, and that the shortfall is distributed
to third parties a distribution of up to 4% may be paid by the company.

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

Rights Issue Information Booklet
Pursuant to s708AA(2) Corporations Act

8

Rubicor Group Limited

Pro‐forma Statement of Financial Position

 Note

Year ended
30 June

2015

Adjustments
 - Raising

Adjusted

$000 $000 $000
  Audited Pro-forma Pro-forma
Assets
Current assets
Cash and cash equivalents 1 3,007 4,891 7,898
Trade and other receivables  27,884  27,884
Other assets  1,265  1,265
Current tax receivable  27   27

Total current assets  32,183 4,891 37,074

Non-current assets
Trade and other receivables  -  0
Property, plant and equipment  1,628  1,628
Deferred tax assets  2,654  2,654
Intangible assets  838  838
Other assets  2  2

Total non-current assets  5,122 0 5,122

Total assets  37,305 4,891 42,196

Liabilities
Current liabilities
Trade and other payables  23,135  23,135
Borrowings  13,407  13,407
Current tax payable  -  0
Provisions  2,340   2,340

Total current liabilities  38,882 0 38,882

Non-current liabilities
Borrowings  874  874
Provisions  1,595   1,595

Total non-current liabilities  2,469 0 2,469

Total liabilities  41,351 0 41,351

Net (liabilities)/assets  -4,046 4,891 845

(Deficiency)/equity
Share capital 1 65,385 4,891 70,276
Reserves  -333  -333
Accumulated losses  -69,375   -69,375

  -4,323 4,891 568

Equity attributable to owners of the parent 1 -4,323 4,891 568
Non-controlling interests  277   277

Total (deficiency)/equity  -4,046 4,891 845

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

Rights Issue Information Booklet
Pursuant to s708AA(2) Corporations Act

9

Notes

1. Capital Raising

Gross proceeds (approximately)

5,089
Costs of Entitlement Offer *   198

Total net proceeds of the Capital Raising*(approximately) 4,891
* Estimate as at the date of this Entitlement Offer,
and assumes that the Entitlement Offer is fully subscribed

4. Effect of Capital Raising on control of the Company

4.1 Present position

At the date of this Information Booklet, the Company is of the view that there is no single entity